Bus

Regional Rail Service Rb44

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Achern Bahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord

Sinzheim (b. Biihl)

Baden-Baden Rebland

Buhl (Baden)

Achern Bahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Achern Bahnhof

Monday 21:48
Tuesday 21:48
Wednesday 21:48
Thursday 21:48
Friday 21:48
Saturday 21:48
Sunday 21:48
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

B9 .\‘c ST S

Rheinstetten ./--"'

e _,.-'. . /

A

Durmershieim
'

£

Rastarter
Rheinoue

Gaggenau @ OpenStreetMap contributor
Bad Herrermalb

Maps
| Rb44 BuslViaj


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Buihl (Baden)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord

Sinzheim (b. Biihl)

Baden-Baden Rebland

Bahl (Baden)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Bihl (Baden)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:33

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

17:18-19:19

17:13-19:19

17:13-19:19

17:13-19:19

17:13-19:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Buihl (Baden)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord

Sinzheim (b. Biihl)

Baden-Baden Rebland

Bahl (Baden)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Bihl (Baden)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 01:30

Sunday 01:30

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction Route schedule

Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
i Monday 22:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:09
Buhl (Baden)

Wednesday 22:09
Baden-Baden Rebland

Thursday 22:09
Sinzheim (b. Buhl)

Friday 22:09
Sinzheim (b. Bihl) Nord
Baden-Baden Saturday 22:09
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein Sunday 22:09
Rastatt

Route info
Muggensturm Direction: Buhl (Baden)

Stops: 14

Muggensturm Badesee
Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Malsch Sud
Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction Route schedule

Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
14 stops Monday 01:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 01:23
Buhl (Baden)

Wednesday 01:23
Baden-Baden Rebland

Thursday 01:23
Sinzheim (b. Buhl)

Friday 01:23
Sinzheim (b. Bihl) Nord
Baden-Baden Saturday 01:23
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein Sunday 01:23
Rastatt

Route info
Muggensturm Direction: Buhl (Baden)

Stops: 14

Muggensturm Badesee
Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
Malsch Sud
Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Rastatt

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Rastatt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

08:43

08:43

08:43

08:43

08:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction

Baden-Baden — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Baden-Baden

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Rastatt

Muggensturm

Muggensturm Badesee

Malsch Sid

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Baden-Baden — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Baden-Baden
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

09:24-19:10

09:24-23:20

09:24-23:20

09:24-19:10

09:24-19:10

10:24-19:24

10:24-19:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction Route schedule

Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:23-02:02
Buhl (Baden)

Wednesday 00:23-02:02
Baden-Baden Rebland

Thursday 00:23-02:02
Sinzheim (b. Buhl)

Friday -
Sinzheim (b. Bihl) Nord
Baden-Baden Saturday 02:23
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein Sunday 02:23
Rastatt

Route info
Muggensturm Direction: Buhl (Baden)

Stops: 14

Muggensturm Badesee
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
Malsch Sud
Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Rastatt

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Rastatt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Kehl Bahnhof Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Kehl Bahnhof
12 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Ettlingen West

Thursday -
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Friday -
Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)
Malsch Siid Saturday 08:20
Muggensturm Badesee Sunday 08:20
Muggensturm )

Route info
Rastatt Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 12

Baden-Baden

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
Bahl (Baden)
Achern Bahnhof

Kehl Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction Route schedule

Kehl Bahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Kehl Bahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kehl Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Baden-Baden

Thursday -
Rastatt

Friday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Saturday 09:28

Sunday 09:28

Route info

Direction: Kehl Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction

Baden-Baden — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Baden-Baden

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Rastatt

Muggensturm

Muggensturm Badesee

Malsch Sid

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Baden-Baden — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Baden-Baden
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

16:24

16:24-22:20

16:24-22:20

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

21:48

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Buihl (Baden)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord

Sinzheim (b. Biihl)

Baden-Baden Rebland

Bahl (Baden)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Bihl (Baden)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

00:30-23:19

00:30-23:19

00:30-23:19

00:30-23:19

00:30-23:19

00:30-23:19

00:30-23:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction Route schedule

Achern Bahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Achern Bahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Achern Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Bahl (Baden)

Thursday —
Baden-Baden Rebland

Friday -
Sinzheim (b. Biihl)
Sinzheim (b. Biihl) Nord Saturday 07:41-08:35
Baden-Baden Sunday 08:41
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein )

Route info
Rastatt Direction: Achern Bahnhof

Stops: 15

Muggensturm
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
Muggensturm Badesee
Malsch Sud
Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

20:48-23:19

20:44-23:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Baden-Baden — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Baden-Baden

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Rastatt

Muggensturm

Muggensturm Badesee

Malsch Sid

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Baden-Baden — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Baden-Baden
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Achern Bahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord

Sinzheim (b. Biihl)

Baden-Baden Rebland

Bahl (Baden)

Achern Bahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Achern Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

07:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Baden-Baden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

00:30

00:30

00:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction Route schedule

Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Bihl (Baden) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
14 stops Monday 00:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:11
Buhl (Baden)

Wednesday 00:11
Baden-Baden Rebland

Thursday 00:11
Sinzheim (b. Bahl)

Friday 00:11
Sinzheim (b. Bihl) Nord
Baden-Baden Saturday 00:11
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein Sunday 00:11
Rastatt

Route info
Muggensturm Direction: Buhl (Baden)

Stops: 14

Muggensturm Badesee
Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
Malsch Sud
Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Rastatt

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Rastatt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

09:13-16:13

09:13-16:13

09:13-16:13

09:13-16:13

09:13-16:13

09:13-18:13

09:13-18:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Buihl (Baden)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ettlingen West

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Malsch Sid

Muggensturm Badesee

Muggensturm

Rastatt

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Baden-Baden

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord

Sinzheim (b. Biihl)

Baden-Baden Rebland

Bahl (Baden)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Bihl (Baden)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:38

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Achern Bahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Achern Bahnhof

Bahl (Baden)

Baden-Baden Rebland

Sinzheim (b. Biihl)

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord

Baden-Baden

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein

Rastatt

Muggensturm

Muggensturm Badesee

Malsch Sid

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Achern Bahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Achern Bahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

23:02

23:02

23:02

23:02

23:02

23:02

23:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

Direction
Rastatt — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Rastatt

Muggensturm

Muggensturm Badesee

Malsch Sid

Malsch (Kr Karlsruhe)

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen)

Ettlingen West

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Rb44 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Rastatt — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rastatt
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Rastatt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb44-1106064247-2151963862

